
 

Massachusetts Marine Educators
39th Annual Meeting and Conference

Marine Technology
Saturday, May 2nd
8:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m.

Redfield Building at Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

Schedule
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

New Member Reception
Registration in Redfield 204
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Keynote Speakers
Business Meeting and Awards, Lunch
Tours
Social Reception at Sea Education Association

Keynote Speakers
Gwyneth Packard Research Engineer, Oceanographic Systems Laboratory, Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Autonomous Underwater Vehicle, REMUS

Liz Magee Three Seas Program Coordinator, Marine Science Center, Northeastern Univesrity
Aquanaut onboard Mission 31 

Tours
Choose from various tour options, including a tour of the Marine Biology Laboratories, the new, extended, dock tour, 
or a nautical science piloting field trip to Nobska Lighthourse. Conference attendees can also choose to visit the Ocean 
Science Exhibit Center.

Register online: https://massmarineeducators.wufoo.com/forms/zqy4mq906gzrld/
Early Bird Registration: $65 by April 20, 2015
Regular Registration: $75 after April 20, 2015
Life Member: $40
Full Time Student: $45

Registration (excluding Life Member registration) includes a year membership to MME
Conference questions? Contact Carolyn Sheild at csheild@rcn.com

Registration

www.ma-marine-ed.org


